Force Support Facilities

Facility

Airmen's Center
Amn Leadership School (ALS)

Base Library

Charleston Club

Child Dev Center

Civilian Personnel Office
Education Center

Family Child Care

Fitness & Sports Center
Flight Kitchen

First Term Amn Center (FTAC)
Gaylor Dining Facility

Human Resources Office (Hro)
Lodging Front Desk
Military Pers Flt & ID Cards
Outdoor Rec Center

Force Support Admin
Skeet & Trap Range
Starlifter Bowling Lanes
Swimming Pool
Veterinary Clinic
Wrenwoods Golf Course
Youth Programs

Bidg

370
247

215
325

1950

503
221

2373

225
166
247
468

503
362
503
647
322
791
214
224
648
601

1993

Other Base Agencies

Facility Bldg
Family Support Center 500
Medical Center 364
Base Info Transfer Center 306
Theater 219
Transportation Complex 423
Wing Building 16000

RV Storage Area
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